DRILLS AND CHISELS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
TRUTEK TCP – STANDARD DRILL BITS
DOUBLE-EDGE SDS PLUS
Sizes of TCP double-edge drill
 Product
Code
Drill
diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
length
[mm]
   Total
   length
  [mm]
TCP05110 5 50 110
TCP06110 6 50 110
TCP06160 6 100 160
TCP06210 6 150 210
TCP06260 6 200 260
TCP08110 8 50 110
TCP08160 8 100 160
TCP08210 8 150 210
TCP08260 8 200 260
TCP10110 10 50 110
TCP10160 10 100 160
TCP10210 10 150 210
TCP10260 10 200 260
TCP10310 10 250 310
TCP10360 10 300 360
 Product
Code
Drill
diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
length
[mm]
  Total
length
[mm]
TCP12160 12 100 160
TCP12210 12 150 210
TCP12260 12 200 260
TCP12310 12 250 310
TCP14210 14 150 210
TCP14260 14 200 260
TCP14310 14 250 310
TCP16160 16 100 160
TCP16210 16 150 210
TCP16310 16 250 310
TCP18210 18 150 210
TCP18260 18 200 260
TCP18310 18 250 310
TCP18400 18 350 400
TCP18450 18 400 450
Usage:
 drilling in concrete, reinforced concrete and natural stone
 drilling in ffresh concrete and masonry
 drilling  holes for all types of fastenings
 cable glands and thin installation pipes
 Advantages:
 Dual Spiral with deep grooves ensures optimal removal of
cuttings
 Durable cemented carbide head
 shallow blade angle off 160 °
 thhe reinfforced core off the drill guarantees hihghh drilling stability
 excellent quality, drilling speed and reduced vibration
 excellent value ffor money